Urner Veteranenschiessen

Rangliste Veteranenstich 50 m

Rang Nachname
Gisler
Planzer
Schuler
Odermatt
Gamma
Heule
Tresch
Herger
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Jans
Bartschi
Wipfli
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Montag, 21. August 2023

Vorname
Albin
Peter
Hanspeter
Ruth
Stefan
Jarg
Monica
Anton
Paul
Peter
Erich

2023

Jahrgang
1952
1958
1963
1948
1963
1944
1960
1944
1951
1956
1956

Verein

PS Altdorf-Erstfeld
PS Altdorf-Erstfeld
Amsteg-Erstfeld SG
PS Altdorf-Erstfeld
PS Altdorf-Erstfeld
PC Andermatt

PS Altdorf-Erstfeld
Burglen SG
Amsteg-Erstfeld SG
PS Altdorf-Erstfeld
Seedorf SG
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Pkt.

449
444
432
422
411
380
368
337
325
254
171
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